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11/10/25
Cash Basis

Gilmer Baseball Association

Profit & Loss
June 2025

Expense
Dues
Electric
Lawn Care
Postage
Scholarship
Supplies
Tournament Fees

Uniforms
Total Expense

Net Income

Jun 25

499.00
555.75
1,200.00
0.69
500.00
107.88
-240.00

5,603.50

8,226.82

-8,226.82
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